Why invest in a standard spare parts kit?
•	 Cost Effective: The spare parts kit is an investment on the
parts that are most often used. In case of an event, parts
will be on hand savings on expedited freight.
•	 Reduce Downtime: No waiting for replacement part to ship,
minimize downtime.
•	 Avtron OEM: Using OEM parts insures compatibility.
SPARE KIT
PN Sheet Model LC20
 Kit Part Number: 1600530-012
Quantity Part # Description
1 1601132-004 Gasket, Pipe Size 4, Oil Resistant, Flange, Class 150
1 1600987 RTD Sensor, Spring Loaded
1 1601132-001 Gasket, Pipe Size 1, Oil Resistant, Flange, Class 150
2 1601132-002 Gasket, Pipe Size 2, Oil Resistant, Flange, Class 150
1 1601094 Flex Hose, 9", 304 SST Flanges (2), 2" ID, 2.5" OD
1 324763 Fuse, 10 Amp, 600V, Class CC
2 324454 Fuse, Cartridge, 4 Amp, 600V
2 324204 Fuse, Cartridge, 6 Amp, 600V
3 324449 Fuse, Cartridge, 1 Amp, 600VAC
15 324420 Fuse, 80 Amp, 600V, Class T
3 324419 Fuse, 40 Amp, 600V, Class T
3 324481 Fuse, 15 Amp, 600V, Fast Acting
3 324480 Fuse, 10 Amp, 600V, Fast Acting
What is included in a standard spare parts kit?
Model LC20 is a resistive, AC liquid
cooled load bank @ 480V rating.
customercare@avtronpower.com • 1-216-573-7600
©2025 Avtron Power Solutions. Publication 5597• Rev. -
Avtron Power Solutions
9450 Allen Drive, Suite B, Cleveland, Ohio 44125, U.S.A.
Quantity Part # Description
4 B14796 Relay, 3P, 50 Amp, 110/120V, 50/60 Hz
3 B14795 Relay, 3P, 30 Amp, 110/120V, 50/60 Hz
Model LC20-480V Spare Parts List continued